
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

Le-6-Point, Focus,Shoot; Le-7-The Runners; Le-8 Refugee Blues; Le-9-My Encounter 

with Lord Linchmere. Grammar: Suffix, Prefix, Antonymns, Prepositions, Verbs. 

Writing: Letter Writing.

Textual work, Question & Answers, Summary & 

Grammar

L-2 HINDI Le-Bhartiya stapatya kala, Poem-Sachaa veer. Grammar textual work and question answer

L2- KANNADA Le- Huvad Hudagi, Poem- Bharatiyate, Purak Path- Magalige Bared Patra,Grammar textual work and question answer

L3-HINDI Le 7. Kitabe karti hai baate 8. Fhir se aa gai Barasat Textual work and question answer

L -3 KANNADA  Poem- Kalit Path, Le- Kagadad Doni, Grammar textual work and question answer

MATHS Squares and square roots worksheet

SCIENCE CH 7 Conservation of plants and animals, CH 17- Sound Textual work and concept map

SST History: Colonialism and Tribal Society. Geography: Mineral Resources.
Concept map, word portal, summary, answer in brief 

and in detail.

COMPUTER Images,links, & frames in HTMLS 5, Introduction to Adobe Photoshope textual work and question answer

2/8/2025

8/8/2025

9/8/2025

11/8/2025

12/8/2025

15/8/2025

18/8/2025

23/8/2025

27/8/2025

28/8/2025 Hrishi Panchami - Holiday

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  AUGUST 2025 STD - 8 TH

                                IMPORTANT DATES

Saturday full day school

CCA competition (Full Day)

Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)

Independence day celebration at school

Holiday - Varamahalakshmi

Holiday - Second Saturday

National Library Day celebration.

Last Shravan  Somavar - Holiday


