GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 8 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Le-6-Point, Focus, Shoot; Le-7-The Runners; Le-8 Refugee Blues; Le-9-My Encounter with Lord Linchmere. <b>Grammar:</b> Suffix, Prefix, Antonymns, Prepositions, Verbs. <b>Writing:</b> Letter Writing.	Textual work, Question & Answers, Summary & Grammar
L-2 HINDI	Le-Bhartiya stapatya kala, Poem-Sachaa veer. Grammar	textual work and question answer
L2- KANNADA	Le- Huvad Hudagi, Poem- Bharatiyate, Purak Path- Magalige Bared Patra, Grammar	textual work and question answer
L3-HINDI	Le 7. Kitabe karti hai baate 8. Fhir se aa gai Barasat	Textual work and question answer
L -3 KANNADA	Poem- Kalit Path, Le- Kagadad Doni, Grammar	textual work and question answer
MATHS	Squares and square roots	worksheet
SCIENCE	CH 7 Conservation of plants and animals, CH 17- Sound	Textual work and concept map
SST	History: Colonialism and Tribal Society. Geography: Mineral Resources.	Concept map, word portal, summary, answer in brief and in detail.
COMPUTER	Images, links, & frames in HTMLS 5, Introduction to Adobe Photoshope	textual work and question answer
IMPORTANT DATES		
2/8/2025	Saturday full day school	
8/8/2025	Holiday - Varamahalakshmi	
9/8/2025	Holiday - Second Saturday	
11/8/2025	PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)	
12/8/2025	National Library Day celebration.	
15/8/2025	Independence day celebration at school	
18/8/2025	Last Shravan Somavar - Holiday	
23/8/2025	CCA competition (Full Day)	
27/8/2025	Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday	
28/8/2025	Hrishi Panchami - Holiday	